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Input voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated input capacity (KVA)

Rated input current (A)

No-load voltage (V)

Duty cycle (%)

Output current range

Efficiency (%)

Insulation class

Case protect class

Dimension (L*W*H)(mm)

Weight (KG)

Suitable electrode rod

YADRIKA-400

AC415V+10%

50/60

17

23.6

75

60% 400A

100% 310A

20-400

85

F

IP21

530X230X390

18

2.5/3.15/4.0

DC INVERTER IGBT MODULE MMA WELDING MACHINE
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